Board Report
Date : 10/03/2022
TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No. Name of Tax Payer Account Number

1 NORRIS, BETTY LEE
NORRIS, CYNTHIA L
5501 TREKWOOD DR
GARNER NC, 27529

2 PLUMER, JOSEPH MILTON
220 ALDENWOOD PL 0004206062- 2022- 2022- 000000
APEX NC, 27539 - 3702

0000182597- 2021- 2021- 000000

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Tax Administrator

CC:

Tax and Penalties
City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

0.00

291.07

117.56
172.74

117.56

463.81

Total Rebate

291.07

290.30

581.37

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

http://Irbillingp02/billing20/SEARCHBOARD C.HTM
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291.07 Refund

290.30 Refund

581.37
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