Board Report Return

Date: 10/03/2022

Approved By :_____

TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax and Penalties		Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	NORRIS, BETTY LEE NORRIS, CYNTHIA L 5501 TREKWOOD DR GARNER NC, 27529	0000182597- 2021- 2021- 000000	City	0.00	291.07	291.07	Refund
			County	291.07			
2	PLUMER, JOSEPH MILTON 220 ALDENWOOD PL APEX NC, 27539 - 3702	0004206062- 2022- 2022- 000000	City	117.56	290.30	290.30	Refund
			County	172.74			
	Marcus D. Kinrade		Total City Rebated	117.56			
	Wake County Tax Administrator		Total County Rebated	463.81			
			Total Rebate/Refund		581.37	581.37	

CC:

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



